
4/25/2014  thru 5/1/2014

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-14-01486 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2014 902 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|0255-000-001 Midland Office Equipment  |BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC tear off replace with bur grav $30,000

BP-14-01493 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2014 4119 CLEVENGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|KLE-001-001 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH|BLACK CANYON BUILDERS LLC tear off and install 30 yr shi $10,400

BP-14-01522 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 5610 S FRONTAGE RD BILLINGS MT 59101|KLY-001-002A KELLY MIDWEST VENTURES LP|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $68,000

BP-14-01544 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 4780 KING AVE E BILLINGS MT 59101|MLC-001-001 BK RE 11036 LLC LEISHMAN'S ROOFING IS DOING TH $21,000

BP-14-01578 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2014 110 5 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-023-001-2 KURTH TERRI J|4M CONSTRUCTION INC. tear off and install 60 mill t $7,000

BP-14-01618 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 2925 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-094-021-24 TEAL LLC *MATT WELCH* TEAR OFF REPLACE $12,000

BP-14-00734 COM NEW 3/4 FAMILY 4/25/2014 1525 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KGP-001-0034-021 KING PLACE LLC|MARSICH INVESTMENTS TRI-PLEX, 1525 Bench Blvd. units 1-3 $258,000

BP-14-00217 COM REMODEL 5/1/2014 210 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-058-001-12 CITY OF BILLINGS THE installation of bullet resista $21,600

BP-14-01285 COM REMODEL 4/30/2014 1839 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|0777-000-004A2 SURVEY 777 LLC|FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC. REMODEL FOR MDM SUPPLY $200,000

BP-14-01285-02 COM REMODEL 4/25/2014 1839 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|0777-000-004A2 MDM SUPPLY  |FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC. RACKS $62,000

BP-14-01552 COM REMODEL 4/29/2014 801 N 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BCS-001-001A BILLINGS CLINIC|HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO. MINOR WALL & MECHANICAL RECONF $25,000

BP-14-01280 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/28/2014 1034 MOON VALLEY RD BILLINGS MT 59105|MVA-000-041 MITCHELL ALISON SFR $32,000

BP-14-01398 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/29/2014 1028 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-006-034-36 STEINER CORY & MELANIE ADDITION OF HOBBY ROOM. EXTERI $9,240

BP-14-01440 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/1/2014 719 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|0055-000-000 BRINKERHOFF ALONZO R & CRYSTA|VAN ARSDALE DUANE CONSTR INC GARAGE ADDITION $30,000

BP-14-01471 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/1/2014 137 TAM OSHANTER RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LK5-024-003 LOWE MARTHA CHRISTINE|COMAX CONSTRUCTION INC Deck repair $7,080

BP-14-01485 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2014 3222 DURLAND DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W4A-005-015 GANNETT DAMOM L & CAROL|BAN CONSTRUCTION CORP tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $9,000

BP-14-01487 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2014 5320 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|YRS-001-004 KENAMORE CLAIRE|F PRESTON ROOFING tear off replac with 30 yr 6/1 $13,000

BP-14-01488 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2014 920 1/2 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|BDW-007-037-38 S & J HOLDING LLC &|WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION duplex tear off replace with 3 $3,300

BP-14-01492 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2014 638 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|0861-000-001 WIEDRICK JUSTIN|DAVID CUNNINGHAM CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $7,000

BP-14-01506 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2014 3019 COVE CREEK CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|COP-002-021 HERZOG SCOTT A & KENDRA tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $5,500

BP-14-01507 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 2328 CRIMSON LN BILLINGS MT 59106|RH6-014-010 MCANULTY JIM & KENDRA|KYLE KRING CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $11,000

BP-14-01508 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 533 PYRAMID PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-013-010 COLVERT LAUREL M & JOE L|LEININGER PAINTING & tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,600

BP-14-01509 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 4310 RYAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|OR2-004-009 OSTERMILLER RICK W & CINDY E|LEININGER PAINTING & tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $3,200

BP-14-01510 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 6332 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-007-008 ERETH SHANE|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $10,900

BP-14-01511 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 2213 TREASURE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-007-019 PARKER KEVIN C & DEBORAH L|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $10,300

BP-14-01512 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 3659 SPALDING AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-006-008 LASSITER TERRY S|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSGTALL 30 YR SH $14,200

BP-14-01514 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 112 WHITE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-004-008 PRICE WALTER B & REBECCA J|PEAK CONTRACTING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $9,000

BP-14-01515 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 3911 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-003-002 KELLY JOEL &|RIMROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-14-01516 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 2103 14 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CAH-002-010 BLOTSKE|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. duplex siding $7,435

BP-14-01520 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 2927 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP4-006-020 MILLER CHARLES R & LORETTA|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $6,500

BP-14-01521 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 1148 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SSI-003-001-N40F ERICKSON LYNNE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $4,500

BP-14-01525 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 1265 MIRROR LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-002-027 PIERSALL MICHAEL L & CHRISTIN|5 CORNERS HANDYMAN SERVICE TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $12,000

BP-14-01527 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 3115 AMELIA CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-004-004 ROESLER JASON S & DAVILYN M|BAN CONSTRUCTION CORP TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $7,000

BP-14-01530 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 6167 AVIARA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-006-020 JOHNSON ROBERT N III|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/ $10,000

BP-14-01535 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 1241 MIRROR LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-002-029 ROBISON SUSAN L|HANDY PRO TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $8,150

BP-14-01536 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 2216 6 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CDM-005-004 KRONMILLER PATRICK GENE|HANDY PRO TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $11,275

BP-14-01536-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 2216 6 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CDM-005-004 KRONMILLER PATRICK GENE|HANDY PRO APPLY NEW SIDING $18,574

BP-14-01537 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2014 186 ERICKSON CT E BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-003-018 BYRON WENDY|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $7,500

BP-14-01546 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 134 BUTTERFLY LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-008-004 CRAWFORD THOMAS G & SALLY A|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $8,000

BP-14-01548 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 3505 FLAGSTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAV-003-002 OPTIONEN LLC|DLV ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR SHI $9,500

BP-14-01549 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 1105 EVERGREEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SLY-003-005 OWEN GARY L & DONA JEAN|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS REMOVE AND REPLACE STEEL SIDIN $3,395

BP-14-01550 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 732 ARBOR HILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DDS-001-0012-732 CROSBY KATHRYN M|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $8,600

BP-14-01554 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 1648 MOOSE HOLLOW LN BILLINGS MT 59105|APG-001-003-8-1648 KAUTZMAN JENNIFER ETAL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION duplex tear off replace with 3 $13,000

BP-14-01555 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 2314 BRENTWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HPR-001-014 CANINO JOSEPH M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $6,800

BP-14-01556 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 825 BETSY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KS2-001-011 ATKINSON DAVID L & AGNES M TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $4,500

BP-14-01569 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 3504 FLAGSTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAV-001-008 HAWK J WILLIAM & JANET S|ARTISAN BUILDERS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $9,000



BP-14-01570 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 2940 WAVERLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGS-002-001 VICTORY * LEVI'S CONSTRUCTION** TEAR O $7,500

BP-14-01573 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 1249 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-004-012 ORENDORFF JASON M &|L J ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shi $7,100

BP-14-01574 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/29/2014 1005 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-008-019 MCCLENAHAN JOHN D & DARCY D|L J ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,000

BP-14-01577 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2014 4893 ARAPAHO TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|IC2-009-005 SHAW JOHN H & SUSAN E|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON tear off replace with 50 yr 8/ $14,000

BP-14-01584 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2014 4159 JUNE CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-008-001 SANDERS DARRELL & SARALEE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $6,000

BP-14-01586 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2014 1264 CRYSTAL LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-005-007 MACFARLANE CAMERON F & CRYSTA TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $4,000

BP-14-01587 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2014 1921 AVE D BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-008-005-W7F & WRIGHT BARRY L & COLLEEN &|ROS ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $4,700

BP-14-01588 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2014 4518 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBS-002-017 COOK BRIAN D & JANET S|J & T ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shi $5,900

BP-14-01591 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2014 3126 DATURA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W7A-001-009 MERCER R DOUGLAS|REICHENBACH CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALLL 30 YR SH $6,000

BP-14-01595 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2014 3331 WINDMILL CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR2-003-019 NELSON|COWBOY CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 SHINGL $6,400

BP-14-01598 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 670 REVOLUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-003-001 CONSIDINE MARDELLE J & LEO T|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $12,650

BP-14-01601 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 602 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-046-045-46 MUNDSCHENK PAUL D JR|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY tear off and install 30 yr shi $14,000

BP-14-01617 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 1919 COUNTRY STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG-005-002 KESSLER SHEILA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $10,900

BP-14-01617-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 1919 COUNTRY STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG-005-002 KESSLER SHEILA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC SIDING AND GUTTERS $4,436

BP-14-01619 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 2907 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-002-013 MCKEE JACK W JR & SHERYL A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $9,200

BP-14-01624 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 3123 AMELIA CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-004-006 SHAFFER ROBIN A & EDDIE|REULE BUILDERS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $4,000

BP-14-01629 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 481 TABRIZ DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-011-011 NOLAND DORIS D|LYMAN ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shi $6,525

BP-14-01630 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 75 ASTER CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HWH-002-014 WISEMAN RUSSEL J & KATHLEEN A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $7,500

BP-14-01631 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 4552 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-014-015 WAGNER GARY & KATHRYN A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF AND INSGTALL 50 YR SH $15,000

BP-14-01632 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 428 MERVIN ST BILLINGS MT 59102|OST-001-010 ZUNDEL ROBBIE L & ROBIN L|LYMAN ROOFING tear off and install 30 GAF sh $5,850

BP-14-01634 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 119 PRICKETT LN BILLINGS MT 59101|0465-000-00B BECKER-PATE TINA R|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $3,600

BP-14-01637 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 6302 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-007-011 KRAFT KEVIN L|DLV ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $9,100

BP-14-01643 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 4231 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-007-005 ENRIGHT WILLIAM G & MARY E|Z ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shi $7,500

BP-14-01644 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 203 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-019-001-2 ROSENQUIST INGRID ANN|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $11,090

BP-14-01645 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 579 POPPY PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-002-033 WOLFE BILLIE E & DEBORAH K|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with new dem $8,086

BP-14-01646 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 35 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-006-018-W2 & PARKER BRIAN L & TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $11,000

BP-14-01647 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 4381 HI LINE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR4-010-011 BRATSKY DALE L & SHANNON L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off and install 30 yr shi $15,000

BP-14-01648 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2014 4204 IRON HORSE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-009-008 KREIDLER SUSANNE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off and install 30 yr shi $8,000

BP-14-00580 RES NEW GARAGE 4/28/2014 1754 ELAINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA4-014-001 LARRY  LINN|POST FRAME SPECIALISTS GARAGE $40,320

BP-13-03853 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/30/2014 921 KINGSTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-001-011 K. W. SIGNATURE HOMES  |K. W. SIGNATURE HOMES INC. NEW SFR $199,515

BP-14-01176 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/29/2014 924 SIESTA CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-003-022 CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES  |CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES NEW SFR $198,510

BP-14-01219 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/1/2014 3444 LUCKY PENNY LN BILLINGS MT 59106|COP4-004-043 WARBARTON  |INFINITY HOMES LLC NEW SFR $260,200

BP-14-01233 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/30/2014 5354 SUNDANCE MOUNTAIN CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP4-003-010 JEFF JUNKERT CONST.  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC NEW SFR $247,570

BP-14-01304 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/25/2014 3060 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|REF2-003-023 MDJ CONTRACTING INC|MDJ CONTRACTING NEW SFR $242,540

BP-14-01313 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/30/2014 5360 SUNDANCE MOUNTAIN CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP4-003-009 JEFF JUNKERT CONST  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC NEW SFR $208,155

BP-14-01384 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/1/2014 1428 ANCHOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|EJH2-002-004 HAD INC.  |HAD INC NEW SFR $220,560

BP-14-01385 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/1/2014 1502 ANCHOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|EJH2-002-005 HAD INC  |HAD INC NEW SFR $187,560

BP-14-01455 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/1/2014 5425 VINTAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-001-005 FLUERY LLC|DAN FLEURY CONSTRUCTION INC NEW SFR $272,300

BP-13-00789-05 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/25/2014 1431 KING CHARLES ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-002-005 DORN CONST.  |DORN CONSTRUCTION LLC BASEMENT FINISH 1407 SF $28,140

BP-14-01495 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/25/2014 2921 NYE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|MMU-000-001-W125F Joshua  Hill interior remodel non structura $3,500

BP-14-01501 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/25/2014 3138 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-022-008 SCHWARZINGER TODD|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. 1 window per inspectors approv $975

BP-14-01539 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/28/2014 2231 WILLOWBROOK WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-001-031 COZZENS JESSICA D|TY NELSON CONSTRUCTION INTERIOR KITCHEN RENOVATION. S $15,000
BP-14-01540 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/28/2014 2225 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MTI-001-007 LOMBARDI LISA GAY|TY NELSON CONSTRUCTION FAMILY ROOM RENOVATION STRUCTU $5,000

Total Permit Valuation $3,424,931
Total Permits Issued 89


